Includes cords and
probes
Waterproof option
Includes labor, parts,
and accidental
breakage
American-Made
Quality

FETAL/OBSTETRICAL | HR-DISPLAY DOPPLER SYSTEM
Accessories
How to order your Doppler
DOPPLER SYSTEM CODE (DD-###) - PROBE CODE (D#)
Example: DD-770-D3
Ordering Information
Accessories
SKU
ACC-121
ACC-140
ACC-170
STND-121
GEL-110
GEL-100
DESCRIPTION
Wall/Table Base
Domestic DigiDop USB Recharger
Carry bag for handheld Dopplers
Roll stand with basket
Ultrasound gel 8.8oz 12/box
Ultrasound gel 2.1oz 12/box
Doppler System
SKU
DD-770
DESCRIPTION
HR-Display Doppler
Interchangeable Probe Options
DESCRIPTION
5 MHz Vascular
5 MHz SteadyDop Vascular
8 MHz Vascular
8 MHz SteadyDop Vascular
2 MHz Fetal
2 MHz Fetal (waterproof)
3 MHz Fetal
3 MHz Fetal (waterproof)
SKU
D5
D5-SD
D8
D8-SD
D2
D2W
D3
D3WSimplify vascular assessments with the new
SteadyDop vascular probe's stethoscope-like
grip for easy vessel tracking.
NEW Steady
Interchangeable Probes
Quickly and easily
switch between
vascular and fetal
applications.
Choose Your Power Source
Every DigiDop model comes in a standard
alkaline or a rechargeable version, which uses
an optional, separately sold recharge base.
Always be ready with a
DIGIDOP II DD-770
Carry Bag
(ACC-170)